Illinois law.
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SOURCE:  Emergency rules adopted at 2 Ill. Reg. 7, p. 3, effective February 1, 1978, for a maximum of 150 days; emergency rules adopted at 2 Ill. Reg. 44, p. 11, effective October 25, 1978, for a maximum of 150 days; adopted at 3 Ill. Reg. 1, p. 144, effective December 31, 1978; codified at 8 Ill. Reg. 211; amended at 9 Ill. Reg. 16257, effective October 10, 1985; amended at 13 Ill. Reg. 3063, effective February 28, 1989. 	
